 EN50155 Managed Ethernet Switches
Datasheet Version 2.7
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
T(P)GS-L6408XT
 8 10/10/100/1000T + 4 10G Copper (w/8/10 PoE), EN50155 OS3
Managed Ethernet Switch; WVI / 24VI / 24TVI input

*Future release
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
All model packages include M12 caps. For optional bypass add –BT (one pair) & –BBT (two pairs) to end of model names.
Optional coating add a –C at the end of each model names.
 TPGS-L6408XT-8-54-WVI…………..….………..........P/N: 8361-63801
8 10/100/1000T + 4 10G Copper M12 X-coded with 8 PoE at/af EN50155 OS3 Managed PoE Ethernet Switch ;
16.8V~137.5VDC dual input ; -40~70C/-40~158F ; IP54 housing w/ PoE galvanic isolation
 TPGS-L6408XT-10-54-WVI…………..….………........P/N: 8361-63802
8 10/100/1000T + 4 10G Copper M12 X-coded with 10 PoE at/af incl.2 10GT EN50155 OS3 Managed PoE Ethernet Switch ;
16.8V~137.5VDC dual input ; -40~70C/-40~158F ; IP54 housing w/ PoE galvanic isolation
 TGS-L6408XT-54-WVI…………..….………................P/N: 8361-6382
8 10/100/1000T + 4 10G Copper M12 X-coded EN50155 OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch ; 16.8V~137.5VDC dual input ; -
40~70C/-40~158F ; IP54 housing w/ galvanic isolation
 TPGS-L6408XT-8-67-WVI…………..….………..........P/N: 8361-63803
8 10/100/1000T + 4 10G Copper M12 X-coded with 8 PoE at/af EN50155 OS3 Managed PoE Ethernet Switch ;
16.8V~137.5VDC dual input ; -40~70C/-40~158F ; IP67 housing w/ PoE galvanic isolation
 TPGS-L6408XT-10-67-WVI…………..….………........P/N: 8361-63804
8 10/100/1000T + 4 10G Copper M12 X-coded with 10 PoE at/af incl.2 10GT EN50155 OS3 Managed PoE Ethernet Switch ;
16.8V~137.5VDC dual input ; -40~70C/-40~158F ; IP67 housing w/ PoE galvanic isolation
 TGS-L6408XT-67-WVI…………..….………................P/N: 8361-63805
8 10/100/1000T + 4 10G Copper M12 X-coded EN50155 OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch ; 16.8V~137.5VDC dual input ; -
40~70C/-40~158F ; IP67 housing w/ galvanic isolation
 TPGS-L6408XT-8-54-24VI…………..….………..........P/N: 8361-63806
8 10/100/1000T + 4 10G Copper M12 X-coded with 8 PoE at/af EN50155 OS3 Managed PoE Ethernet Switch ; 9V~36VDC
dual input ; -40~70C/-40~158F ; IP54 housing w/ PoE galvanic isolation
 TPGS-L6408XT-10-54-24VI…………..….………........P/N: 8361-63807
8 10/100/1000T + 4 10G Copper M12 X-coded with 10 PoE at/af incl.2 10GT EN50155 OS3 Managed PoE Ethernet Switch ;
9V~36VDC dual input ; -40~70C/-40~158F ; IP54 housing w/ PoE galvanic isolation
 TGS-L6408XT-54-24VI…………..….………................P/N: 8361-63808
8 10/100/1000T + 4 10G Copper M12 X-coded EN50155 OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch ; 9V~36VDC dual input ; -40~70C/-
40~158F ; IP54 housing w/ galvanic isolation
 TPGS-L6408XT-8-67-24VI…………..….………..........P/N: 8361-63809
8 10/100/1000T + 4 10G Copper M12 X-coded with 8 PoE at/af EN50155 OS3 Managed PoE Ethernet Switch ; 9V~36VDC
dual input ; -40~70C/-40~158F ; IP67 housing w/ PoE galvanic isolation
 TPGS-L6408XT-10-67-24VI…………..….………........P/N: 8361-63811
8 10/100/1000T + 4 10G Copper M12 X-coded with 10 PoE at/af incl.2 10GT EN50155 OS3 Managed PoE Ethernet Switch ;
9V~36VDC dual input ; -40~70C/-40~158F ; IP67 housing w/ PoE galvanic isolation
 TGS-L6408XT-67-24VI…………..….………................P/N: 8361-63812